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Friday, 17th September 2021

Dear Parent/Carer,

Welcome back. Here are some important dates for the upcoming term.

Monday 20th September Grass Roots (Y1-3) after school club until 18th

October

Y6 Swimming (pm) until 18th October

Monday 27th September KS2 Welcome Mass in Church only 9.30 -
10.30am

First Holy Communion parent’s meeting 3.30 -

4.30pm in Church

Tuesday 21st September Guitar lessons (lunchtime)

Wednesday 22nd - Friday 24th
September

Y5/6 Residential at YMT

Thursday 23rd September Grass Roots (Y4-6) after school club until 21st

October

Wednesday 29th September Y5 Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Thursday 30th September Y6 Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Tuesday 5th October Y4 Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Wednesday 6th October Y2 Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Thursday 7th October Y1 Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Monday 11th October Y5 visit to Open Zone, South Shields

Tuesday 12th October Y3 Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Wednesday 13th October Reception Open Morning 9.15 - 10.30am

Friday 15th October Y6/Rec Buddy Assembly/Friends Welcome 9.15 -
10.15am

Tuesday 19th October Y5 Mass in Church 9.30 - 10.30am
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Thursday 21st October Reception and KS1 Gold Book Assembly

End of Half term

Friday 22nd October Staff Training Day

Monday 25th October  - Friday 29th October
Half Term

Monday 1st November Pupils return to school

Y5 Swimming (pm) until 6th December

Tuesday 2nd November Parents’ Evening A

Monday 8th November Parents’ Evening B

Monday 8th - Thursday 11th
November

Y5 Bikeability training

Friday 12th November Y4 Bikeability training

Monday 15th November Y4 Mass in Church 9.30 - 10.30am

Friday 26th November Bad Hair Day

Monday 29th November Advent Mass in Church 9.30 - 10.30am

Tuesday 30th November Flu immunisation day

Wednesday 1st December KS1 Nativity 5.00 - 6.00pm

Thursday 2nd December KS1 Nativity 9.15 - 10.15am

Monday 6th December Reception Christmas party

Tuesday 7th December Y1 Christmas party

The Big Sing (Choir only) 6.00 - 7.00pm

Wednesday 8th December Y2 Christmas party

Thursday 9th December Y3 Christmas party

Nursery Nativity 10.30 - 11.30am

Nursery Nativity 2.00 - 3.00pm



Friday 10th December Christmas lunch day & Christmas Jumper Day

Monday 13th December Y4 Christmas party

Tuesday 14th December Y5 Christmas party

Reception Singalong 1.30 - 2.30pm

Wednesday 15th December Y6 Christmas party

Carols by Candlelight 4.30 - 5.30pm

Thursday 16th December KS2 Gold Book Assembly

Friday 17th December End of Autumn term

THERE ARE A NUMBER OF OTHER EVENTS THAT WE HOPE CAN TAKE PLACE.
THESE DATES WILL BE SHARED WITH YOU IN AMPLE TIME.

I know you appreciate the sharing of dates so that you can organise time off work etc.

Please contact the school for any further information or queries.

Yours,

Mr P Craig

Headteacher


